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Exhibitor Name

AA Plus Windows

A&J's Bin Cleaning

Al Garage Doors

Adkins Painting

ADT

Advanced Environmental Solutions
Alexander and Sons

Ameritech Construction

Booth #
120
114
203
415
319
309
212
125

Apex Energy Solutions of Northern Virginia 417

Artscapes

B&F Ceramics Design Showroom Inc
Bath Fitter

Bradie's Custom Construction Inc
Can'tdles

Castle Windows

Central Virginia Hot Tubs & Spa Outlet

Copper Fox Foundation Repair
Cutco Cutlery

Double Helix Construction
Downsizing Made Easy

Elf Pros

Ethan Allen Fredericksburg
Fearless Preservation
Fletcher Construction LLC
Floor Tech Concrete Coatings
Forte Construction & Design
Fox Fyre Nurseries

Fraser Wood Elements

Fraser Wood Elements
Fredericksburg Window Decor
GANTT Insurance

Garage Experts

Gutter Helmet by Lednor Home Solutions

H&H Pools

HD Exteriors

Healthy Living Company
Home Genius Exteriors
Ignite Illumination

Jes Foundation Repair
Kain Built

Keyes Exteriors

Kitchen Saver

222
313
215
333
324
207
237
314
229
412
137
226
201
210
425
202
223
429
101
200
219
108
322
119
419
328
308
110
224
416
401
422
208

Kitchen Tune-Up Fredericksburg & Stafford 236

Kitchens For You Inc
Landmark Windows and Doors
LDC Hardscape and Design
Leaf Guard

LeafFilter Gutter Protection
Lewis Enterprises

Long Home Products

MC Fence of Fredericksburg
Medias Painting LLC

Merry Maids

Mr. Fix It

NK Floors LLC

NOVA Demo Experts LLC
Nu Home Exteriors Inc

NW Waterproofing & Foundation Repair

Original Mattress Company
Outlast Design and Build
Passanante's Home Food Services
Prince William Home Improvement
Professional Building Maintenance
Renewal by Andersen of Central VA
RETEX Roofing & Exteriors

Rick Carney Irrigation

Rivertree Skylights

Roof Maxx

S&K Remodeling

Scentsy

Semper Fi Exteriors

Stafford Nursery

225
409
411
403
317
330
430
421
206
407
434
117
323
318
304
231
131
123
111
124
303
230
426
335
327
102
103
216
245
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; SHE SHED SHOWDOWN
I
i 200 201
Superior Sleep Experience 211
The Contractors Inc: Kitchen Cabinet Refacers 405
The Home Doctor 337
Thirty One 205
Thompson Creek Window Company 107
Vacation Village Resorts - SPONSOR 100
Window World of Fredericksburg Inc 331
Wow 1 Day Painting 127
Young Living Essential Oils 339

*Subject to change*



Save on Renewal by Andersen®

20" OFF

ALL WINDOWS AND DOORS .uumruccuscrs

3 5 o NO Payments
for 12 Months

Off Your Entire Project MINIMUM PURCHASE OF 5

Come see us at the booth!

Ei=E 5405854539 42z RENEWAL

by ANDERSEN
= 5STARWINDOWSVA.COM S FULSERICE WINDOW & D00K REPCENENT

*Offer not available in all areas. Discount applied by retailer ive attime of ion and applies to purchase of 5 or more windows and/or entry or patio doors. Additional $350
off your project, mini of five (5) ired, taken after initial discount(s). To qualify for discount offer, initial contact for a free Window and Door Diagnosis must be made and document-
ed on or before 10/31/24 with the appointment then occurring no more than 10 days after the initial contact. No payments and deferred interest for 12 months available to well qualified buyers on
approved credit only. Not all customers may qualify. Higher rates apply for customer with lower credit rallngs Flnanclng not valid with olher offers or prior purchases. Interest is billed during the
promo period butwill be waived if the amount nnanced is paid in full before the promo period expires. Re | by A ilers are i dently owned and d retailers and are neither
brokers nor lenders. Any finance terms advertised are esti only and all fi ing is provided by 1h|rd -party lenders unaffiliated with Renewal by Andersen retailers, under terms and conditions

directly b the and such lender. all sub]ect to credit | by A do not assist with, counsel, or negotiate financing, other than providing

customers an introduction to lenders i This by A location is indi ly owned and d. VA CLASS-A2701010633. “Renewal by Andersen” and all
other marks where denoted are marks of And f‘ ion. ©2024 A ion. All rights reserved.




GIVEAWAYS

Visit the following vendors and enter to win their
products or services!

Keyes Exteriors $6,500 Value

Win a 10 x 10 Paver Patio with a 6’ sitting wall. Pending location grade, prices
can vary.

Central Virginia Hot Tub & Spa Outlet $6,499 Value

3 person platinum spa — comes with LED lights, stereo, waterfall, steps,
chemicals. Includes warranties & delivery.

Al Door Company $3,000 Value
Garage door screen with installation included.

FloorTech Concrete Coatings $1,500 Value

$1,500 towards total garage floor transformation ($1,500 covers One-Car
Garage, $1,500 credit will be applied to services on spaces larger.)

Roof Maxx of Fredericksburg up to $1,500 Value

50% off on a roof treatment up to 2,500 sq. ft. ($1,500 Value). 10% off for
attendees who book their free roof assessment at the show.

Fraser Wood Elements $895 Value
Pick from a live edge or reclaimed fireplace mantel. Fraser will cut piece to
length if needed.

Merry Maids $500 Value
Enter to win a free house cleaning. Deep clean of your home up to 4,000 sq ft.

Ethan Allen $390 Value

Large Gold Leafed Clam Shell. In nature, giant clamshells are as intriguing as
they are rare. Thanks to a complex molding process that imprints every detail,
this reproduction captures the artistry of the real thing. Generously scaled, the

poly resin sculpture is made even more beautiful by a striking gold foil core.




ADVANCED ENVIRONMENT SOLUTIONS INC.

Heating « Cooling « Plumbing « Generators

Residential &

Commercial

------ ‘ g : Stafford, Fredericksburg, & surrounding areas
i : most family owned &
operated local company.
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For all your reliable Installation,
Maintenance and Service Needs.

FREE SHOW GIVEAWAUS

No Purchase Necessary
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[«

Always Excellent Service!
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11AM LeafFilter
Learn about LeafFilter Gutter Protection

12PM Keyes Exteriors
Learn about the process of installing a Paver Patio

1PM Kitchens For You
Learn about the Kitchens For You and the
experience from sale to project completion

2PM Fraser Wood Elements
Replacing your Fireplace Mantel Surrounding with
a live edge or reclaimed mantel

3PM Organizational Direct
Where & how do | start to declutter?

11AM LeafFilter
Learn about LeafFilter Gutter Protection

12PM Keyes Exteriors
Learn about the process of installing a Paver Patio

1PM Kitchens For You
Learn about the Kitchens For You and the
experience from sale to project completion

2PM Fraser Wood Elements
Replacing your Fireplace Mantel Surrounding with
a live edge or reclaimed mantel

3PM Organizational Direct
Declutter...Get Your Life in Order!



Rather than driving all over on the
weekend...we've got all the Garage Sales under
one roof! Shop 100's of vendors and find your

unique pickingat the largest indoor garage
sale in Virginia!

Early Bird Ticket : 8am - 3pm Tlckets.

G/A Saturday : 8:30am - 3pm
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October
19 & 20

See More Events Online:




