



FREDERICKSBURG CONVENTION CENTER

Exhibitor Name E	Booth #	41 -			100000	1 / 2 m	1
AA Plus Windows	120	f					
	114						
A&J's Bin Cleaning A1 Garage Doors	203						
Adkins Painting	415						
ADT	319						
Advanced Environmental Solutions	309						
Alexander and Sons	212						
Ameritech Construction	125	24	15				
Apex Energy Solutions of Northern Virginia							_
Artscapes	222	,					
B&F Ceramics Design Showroom Inc	313			ada.			
Bath Fitter	215			03/0	339		200 July
Bradie's Custom Construction Inc	333		k	AWG			~ ~~ ~~
Can'tdles	324		137 ,236	237	337		() .n.
Castle Windows	207		107 200	207	007		1 40
Central Virginia Hot Tubs & Spa Outlet	237				335 434	429	\ \% \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Copper Fox Foundation Repair	314				333 434	120	_ %
Cutco Cutlery	229				333		
Double Helix Construction	412				333		
Downsizing Made Easy	137		404 000	004 000	224 422	000	0000 000
Elf Pros	226		131 230	231 330	331 430	000	OC 0000
Ethan Allen Fredericksburg	201					000	o ooo
Fearless Preservation	210			229 328		[Octroor
Fletcher Construction LLC	425				GIA		Restroom
F <mark>loor Tech Concrete</mark> Coatings	202		127 226		426		
Forte Construction & Design	223				GIVE	1 1'	╵╚╸╻╵╶╻
Fox Fyre Nurseries	429	124	125 224	225 324	AWAY	425	
Fraser Wood Elements	101						
Fraser Wood Elements	200		123 222	223 322	323 422		
Fredericksburg Window Decor	219		ž.			1 1	
GANTT Insurance	108	120	•			421	105112
Garage Experts	322						WAR
Gutter Helmet by Lednor Home Solutions	119		119	219 318	319	419	AWATE
H&H Pools	419						
HD Exteriors	328		117 216		317 416	417	
Healthy Living Company	308	1	117 210	1 1	017 410	1	
Home Genius Exteriors Ignite Illumination	110 224			215 314		415	Icon
Jes Foundation Repair	416			213 314		713	ICOH
Kain Built	401	114	212		313 412		indicates
Keyes Exteriors	422	114	212		313 412		
Kitchen Saver	208	110	111 210	211		411	vendor is
Kitchen Tune-Up Fredericksburg & Stafford		110	111 210			411	offering a
Kitchens For You Inc	225	100				400	offering a
Landmark Windows and Doors	409	108				409	giveaway.
LDC Hardscape and Design	411		107 200	200	000	GIVE	6
Leaf Guard	403		107 208	308	309	4/466	
LeafFilter Gutter Protection	317		200			405	
Lewis Enterprises	330	•	206	207		405	
Long Home Products	430		GIV			400	
MC Fence of Fredericksburg	421	102	103	205 304		403	
Medias Painting LLC	206		000	GI (4)		1	
Merry Maids	407	į	202	203	303	401	
Mr. Fix It	434	1 [¬				
NK Floors LLC	117 323	!	20'		20.		
NOVA Demo Experts LLC Nu Home Exteriors Inc	323 318	i	SHE	SHED SHOWE	OWN		
	304	101					
NW Waterproofing & Foundation Repair	231	200 201 201					
Original Mattress Company Outlast Design and Build	131						
Passanante's Home Food Services	123	Super	ior Sleep Expe	rience		213	1
Prince William Home Improvement	111	The C	ontractors Inc	·· Kitchen Cak	inet Defacer		
Professional Building Maintenance	124						
Panawal by Anderson of Central VA	303	Thirty One 205					
Renewal by Andersen of Central VA RETEX Roofing & Exteriors		Thompson Creek Window Company 107					
Rick Carney Irrigation		Vacation Village Resorts - SPONSOR 100					
Rivertree Skylights	335	Window World of Fredericksburg Inc 331					
Roof Maxx	327	Wow 1 Day Painting 127					
S&K Remodeling	102	Young Living Essential Oils 339					
Scentsy	103	*Suhi	ect to change		100	00.	400
Semper Fi Exteriors	216	j(on ange		4		
Stafford Nursery	245						

Save on Renewal by Andersen®

20% OFF
ALL WINDOWS AND DOORS MINIMUM PURCHASE OF 5





NO Payments for 12 Months

MINIMUM PURCHASE OF 5

Come see us at the booth!



5405854539

5STARWINDOWSVA.COM



*Offer not available in all areas. Discount applied by retailer representative at time of contract execution and applies to purchase of 5 or more windows and/or entry or patio doors. Additional \$350 off your project, minimum purchase of five (5) required, taken after initial discount(s). To qualify for discount offer, initial contact for a free Window and Door Diagnosis must be made and documented on or before 10/31/24 with the appointment then occurring no more than 10 days after the initial contact. No payments and deferred interest for 12 months available to well qualified obuyers on approved credit only. Not all customers may qualify. Higher rates apply for customer with lower credit ratings. Financing not valid with other offers or prior purchases. Interest is billed during the promo period but will be waived if the amount finance designed in full before the promo period expires. Renewal by Andersen retailers are independently owned and operated retailers and conditions arranged directly between the customer and such lender, all subject to credit requirements. Renewal by Andersen retailers, under terms and conditions customers and introduction to lenders interested in financing. This Renewal by Andersen location is independently owned and operated. VA CLASS-A2701010633. "Renewal by Andersen" and all other marks where denoted are marks of Andersen Corporation. ©2024 Andersen Corporation. All rights reserved.

GIVEAWAYS

Visit the following vendors and enter to win their products or services!

Keyes Exteriors \$6,500 Value

Win a 10 x 10 Paver Patio with a 6' sitting wall. Pending location grade, prices can vary.

Central Virginia Hot Tub & Spa Outlet \$6,499 Value

3 person platinum spa – comes with LED lights, stereo, waterfall, steps, chemicals. Includes warranties & delivery.

A1 Door Company \$3,000 Value

Garage door screen with installation included.

FloorTech Concrete Coatings \$1,500 Value

\$1,500 towards total garage floor transformation (\$1,500 covers One-Car Garage, \$1,500 credit will be applied to services on spaces larger.)

Roof Maxx of Fredericksburg up to \$1,500 Value

50% off on a roof treatment up to 2,500 sq. ft. (\$1,500 Value). 10% off for attendees who book their free roof assessment at the show.

Fraser Wood Elements \$895 Value

Pick from a live edge or reclaimed fireplace mantel. Fraser will cut piece to length if needed.

Merry Maids \$500 Value

Enter to win a free house cleaning. Deep clean of your home up to 4,000 sq ft.

Ethan Allen \$390 Value

Large Gold Leafed Clam Shell. In nature, giant clamshells are as intriguing as they are rare. Thanks to a complex molding process that imprints every detail, this reproduction captures the artistry of the real thing. Generously scaled, the poly resin sculpture is made even more beautiful by a striking gold foil core.



Always Executivities



SHE SHED SHOWDOWN

FRASER WOOD ELEMENTS

ETHAN ALLEN

ETHAN ALLEN

ETHAN ALLEN

ETHAN ALLEN

SEE THE WAYS YOU CAN TRANSFORM A 10x20 LIVING SPACE!

SEMINARS

Saturday

11AM LeafFilter

Learn about LeafFilter Gutter Protection

12PM Keyes Exteriors

Learn about the process of installing a Paver Patio

1PM Kitchens For You

Learn about the Kitchens For You and the experience from sale to project completion

2PM Fraser Wood Elements

Replacing your Fireplace Mantel Surrounding with a live edge or reclaimed mantel

3PM Organizational Direct

Where & how do I start to declutter?

Sunday

11AM LeafFilter

Learn about LeafFilter Gutter Protection

12PM Keyes Exteriors

Learn about the process of installing a Paver Patio

1PM Kitchens For You

Learn about the Kitchens For You and the experience from sale to project completion

2PM Fraser Wood Elements

Replacing your Fireplace Mantel Surrounding with a live edge or reclaimed mantel

3PM Organizational Direct

Declutter...Get Your Life in Order!



OFTOBER 26

Rather than driving all over on the weekend...we've got all the Garage Sales under one roof! Shop 100's of vendors and find your unique picking at the largest indoor garage sale in Virginia!

Early Bird Ticket: 8am - 3pm

G/A Saturday: 8:30am - 3pm

Tickets:







FREDERICKSBURG CONVENTION CENTER



See More Events Online:

